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Toyota Rav4
4dr SUV 12- 1260mm

M435
SUB0661

M436
SUB0661

202mm 89mm 1052mm / 
41,27/64” OUT

M506
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155mm 42mm 958mm / 
37,23/32” OUT
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HD crossbar

CROSSBAR IDENTIFICATION

FRONT CROSSBAR REAR CROSSBAR

VA crossbar

VA VAHD HDEURO EURO

EURO crossbar
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Measurement A:  CENTRE of door jamb to CENTRE arrow of leg foot plate.
Measurement B:  CENTRE of Front leg foot plate arrow to CENTRE of Rear leg foot plate arrow.
Carrying capacity: Roof rack is rated to 75kg. Please refer to manufacturers handbook for your vehicles maximum roof load capacity. Always use the lower of the two figures.

Direction of Pad Arrow 
and Foot Plate Arrow

VEHICLE Date Measurement A Measurement B Load Rating
(includes racks 5kg/ 11lbs)

Toyota Rav4 4dr SUV 12- 250mm / 9,27/32” 800mm / 31,1/2” 75kg / 165lbs

When it comes to quality roof racks and cargo carriers, Rhino-Rack is the brand you can depend on.

https://www.carid.com/roof-racks.html
https://www.carid.com/rhino-rack/

